EIF-Auszahlung Juli 2016

Reg.-Bezirk/Landkreis/kreisfreie Stadt Antragsteller Summe von Auszahlungsbetrag

Mittelfranken 65 1.502.205,21 €
Ansbach 25 497.312,32 €
Erlangen-Hochstadt 2 44.466,16 €
Flrth 3 57.215,49 €
Neustadt/A.-Bad Windsh. 18 580.061,63 €
Nurnberger Land 5.217,72 €
Roth 143.870,82 €
Stadt Ansbach
Stadt Erlangen
Stadt Fiirth
Stadt Nirnberg 1 19.216,74 €
Stadt Schwabach
WeilRenburg-Gunzenhausen 7 154.844,33 €

Niederbayern 101 1.546.173,42 €
Deggendorf 7 32.29291 €
Dingolfing-Landau 7 162.107,68 €
Freyung-Grafenau 13 225.765,10 €
Kelheim
Landshut 17 412.947,13 €
Passau 22 297.670,90 €
Regen 10 49.127,76 €
Rottal-Inn 12 132.853,66 €
Stadt Landshut
Stadt Passau 6.904,60 €
Stadt Straubing 42.253,21 €
Straubing-Bogen 11 184.250,47 €

Oberbayern 197 3.482.787,69 €
Altotting 7 256.420,21 €
Bad Tolz/Wolfratshausen 10 519.028,17 €
Berchtesgadener Land 4 60.534,73 €
Dachau 6 40.763,93 €
Ebersberg 9 205.402,28 €
Eichstatt 1 - £
Erding 9 135.696,23 €
Freising 3 166.521,14 €
Flrstenfeldbruck
Garmisch-Partenkirchen 6 14.960,87 €
Landeshauptstadt Miinchen 3 85.318,59 €
Landsberg 7 59.698,85 €
Miesbach 9 119.988,08 €
Mihldorf 13 86.634,44 €
Neuburg-Schrobenhausen 5 41.483,59 €
Pfaffenhofen 5 26.702,67 €



Rosenheim
Stadt Ingolstadt
Stadt Rosenheim
Starnberg
Traunstein
Weilheim-Schongau
Oberfranken
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Neumarkt
Neustadt
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Schwandorf
Stadt Amberg
Stadt Regensburg

Stadt Weiden i.d.Opf.

Tirschenreuth
Schwaben
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839.606,27 €

1.391,15 €
8.703,82 €
331.300,78 €
482.631,89 €
1.790.732,13 €
2.489.902,29 €
495.753,73 €
565.111,39 €
185.983,18 €
254.522,34 €
173.190,86 €
325.229,77 €
76.544,17 €

5.220,06 €
408.346,79 €
2.761.984,34 €
410.597,86 €
257.325,56 €
287.738,17 €
304.709,07 €
56.278,77 €
374.683,20 €
40.365,82 €
444.776,71 €
387.187,10 €

63,40 €

198.258,68 €
435.416,12 €

18.268,54 €
264.019,10 €
51.506,92 €
5.370,44 €
3.600,00 €
30.850,79 €
8.330,00 €

53.470,33 €
14.009.201,20 €
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